Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 3/1/2024

Date

2022-264

2022-228

2022-295

2022-348

2022-459

2022-484

2022-498

2023-3

2023-21

2023-23

2023-58

2023-207

2023-307

2023-307

2023-331

2023-349

2023-374

2023-363

2023-408

2021-736

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

6/22/2022

5/27/2022

7/11/2022

8/15/2022

11/8/2022

12/5/2022

12/12/2022

1/4/2023

1/10/2023

1/10/2023

2/9/2023

5/8/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

7/19/2023

8/1/2023

8/16/2023

8/9/2023

9/5/2023

12/21/2021

6/22/2022

7/13/2022

7/15/2022

9/8/2022

11/9/2022

12/5/2022

12/12/2022

1/4/2023

1/10/2023

1/10/2023

2/14/2023

5/8/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

7/19/2023

8/2/2023

8/17/2023

8/29/2023

9/5/2023

9/7/2023

741 GOLLIHER RD

154 CHESTNUT RIDGE LN

180 HOOVER RD

2620 Peavine Rd

671 WINNINGHAM RD

597 Pomona Rd

233 Cumberland Cove Rd

712 FRED TOLLETT RD

602 Fred Tollett Rd

287 HICKORY GAP LN

131 JESSE LOOP

740 WESTCHESTER DR

2778 PLATEAU RD

2778 PLATEAU RD

1688 GOLLIHER ROAD

127 HAWES CIR

3125 MANHATO RD

207 LIVINGSTON RD

744 WESTCHESTER DR

699 Colby Cir

$45.00

$60.00

$45.00

$120.00

$75.00

$105.00

$60.00

$60.00

$45.00

$60.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

ROCKY TOP AIR, INC., Ben
Granger

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

1st STOP Heat and Cool LLC,
ISAAC GRAHAM

1st STOP Heat and Cool LLC,
ISAAC GRAHAM

Pure Air Heating and Cooling,
Anthony Wilson

Stay Cool Call Frost, Josh Frost

Thomas Heating and Cooling,
Anthony Thomas

1st STOP Heat and Cool LLC,
ISAAC GRAHAM

1st STOP Heat and Cool LLC,
ISAAC GRAHAM

Marc Barnwell

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

Affordable HVAC, James
Mutchler

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

Knight Home Specialists ,
Travis Knight

Pure Air Heating and Cooling,
Anthony Wilson

Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION
TECHNOLOGIES LLC.,
BARBARA MCGAUGH

ACTION HEATING & COOLING,
INC., Brian Wells

Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

1925

3078

1809

6035

3222

5880

2720

2354

1247

2393

1500

1606

1792

1792

1863

1900

1203

1680

1849

1864
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2021-739

2023-461

2023-472

2023-472

2023-567

2024-19

2024-19

2024-20

2024-20

2023-567

2024-14

2024-14

2024-15

2024-15

2024-22

2024-23

2023-586

2024-17

2024-24

Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Sign Permit
Sign Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial

City
Commercial

City
Commercial
City
Residential

City
Residential

City
Residential

City
Residential

City

Commercial

City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Commercial
County
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Residential

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
City C
New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

Sign - City C

Sign - City C

New Construction -
County C

Addition - City C

New Construction -
City R

12/21/2021

10/4/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

12/11/2023

1/31/2024

1/31/2024

1/31/2024

1/31/2024

12/11/2023

1/23/2024

1/23/2024

1/23/2024

1/23/2024

2/1/2024

2/1/2024

12/21/2023

1/25/2024

2/2/2024

9/7/2023

10/4/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

2/1/2024

2/1/2024

2/1/2024

2/1/2024

2/1/2024

2/1/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/8/2024

2/8/2024

2/9/2024

2/20/2024

2/21/2024

348 COLBY CIR
11 Brenningham Lane

2409 Sparta Hwy

2409 Sparta Hwy

$313,384.96 2002 GENESIS RD

$142,826.40 121 Dewey Drive

121 Dewey Drive

$142,826.40 129 DEWEY DR

129 DEWEY DR

2002 GENESIS RD

$260,948.40 79 NORTH HILLS DR
79 NORTH HILLS DR
$260,948.40 95 NORTH HILLS DRIVE
95 NORTH HILLS DRIVE
$15,000.00 2056 GENESIS RD
$4,700.00 1230 West Ave
$422,223.75 435 LAKEVIEW DR
$100,000.00 1106 N Main St

$109,523.88 328 DAYTON AVE

$45.00 Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

$45.00 ACTION HEATING & COOLING,
INC., Brian Wells

CHC MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS, INC., Misty
Walker

CHC MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS, INC., Misty
Walker

$1,102.00 J & S CONSTRUCTION CO.,
INC., Colby Langford

$589.00 CUMBERLAND COUNTY
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY,
Brian Sohl
$45.00 CUMBERLAND COUNTY
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY,
Vanessa Petty

$589.00 CUMBERLAND COUNTY
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY,
Vanessa Petty

$45.00 CUMBERLAND COUNTY
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY,
Vanessa Petty

$60.00 CHC MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS, INC., Misty
Walker

$943.00 JAMES HILL
$45.00 JAMES HILL
$943.00 JAMES HILL
$45.00 JAMES HILL

$75.00 Boom Sign & Lighting, Guy
Dearmon

TW Sign, Troy Williams

$1,429.00 ETC Construction LLC, Alaz
Looper

$460.00 ATS Building Group, LLC, Ryan
Morris

$490.00 CHUCK LEWIS
CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES
LEWIS

1768

1940

8000

8000

2560

1080

1080

1080

1080

2560

1980

1980

1980

1980

2925

722
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2024-24

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-28

2024-29

2024-31

2024-32

2024-18

2024-33

2024-33

2024-34

2024-34

2024-35

2024-35

2024-33

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Land Disturbance
Permit

Sign Permit
Building Permit
Sign Permit
Land Disturbance
Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit

Land Disturbance
Permit

City
Residential

City
Residential

City
Residential

City
Residential

City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

Sign - City C

Addition - City C

Sign - City C

Land Disturbance -
City R
New Construction -
City C
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/2/2024

2/16/2024

2/20/2024

2/23/2024

2/26/2024

1/26/2024

2/26/2024

2/26/2024

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

2/26/2024

TotalValuation: $2,018,88243|  [s12541.00 ]

2/21/2024

2/21/2024

2/21/2024

2/21/2024

2/21/2024

2/22/2024

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

2/28/2024

2/29/2024

2/29/2024

2/29/2024

2/29/2024

2/29/2024

2/29/2024

2/29/2024

$109,523.88

$3,100.00

$0.00

$108,500.00

$199,110.00

$242,328.36

$241,969.00

$241,969.00

328 DAYTON AVE

330 DAYTON AVE

330 DAYTON AVE

330 DAYTON AVE

79 Duer Court

85 BURNETT ST

2045 Genesis Rd

Sydney Ct

1001 MILLER AVE

387 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR

387 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR

14 Stoneview Drive

14 Stoneview Drive

28 Stoneview Drive

28 Stoneview Drive

387 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR

$30.00

$490.00

$30.00

$50.00

$75.00

$105.00

$75.00

$50.00

$760.00

$889.00

$45.00

$886.00

$45.00

$886.00

$45.00

$50.00

CHUCK LEWIS
CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES
LEWIS

CHUCK LEWIS
CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES
LEWIS

CHUCK LEWIS
CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES
LEWIS

CHUCK LEWIS
CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES
LEWIS

Martel Sign Co

FLYNN SIGN CO., INC., Tom
Flynn

Martin Signs, Robert Mellema
T&T Homes LLC, Tim Wyatt
P & L CONSTRUCTION LLC.
Cole Mayhugh

Cole Mayhugh

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

Cole Mayhugh

722

722

722

722

3000

1842

1842

1650

1650

1650

1650

1842




